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God Save September

I'm On Smoko On A Chaise Longue

On A Hertz Like This

neat neat neat 4 u

Give Him New Rules And A Yard Of Grass

Girls in the Better Land

Just Like My Cousin

Sound Of Da Police Truck [Gibusnipu Reboot]

| Fought The Toxic Law

Daft Punk Rock Loser and The Giorgio Boys

Ever Fallen In Skinny Love

We Built This Suspect Device

One Is a Punk Rocker

Well Do Ya Punk?

03:17

02:37

02:36

03:03

03:26

04:26

02:35

03:43

03:01

04:09

02:40

02:35

04:35

Earth Wind & Fire
Sex Pistols

The Chats

Wet Leg

Kylie Minogue

Amyl and the Sniffers

Olivia Rodrigo
The Damned
Dua Lipa

The Sultans Of Ping FC

Rita Ora

Cardi B

Bebe Rexha
Charli XCX
Fontaines D.C.
The Cure

The Undertones
KRS-One

Dead Kennedys
Britney Spears
The Clash
Viagra Boys
Daft Punk

Birdy
Buzzcocks
Starship

Stiff Little Fingers
Ramones

u2

Produced, mixed & mastered by "ah!" - www.TheAlanHurley.com

For N & F & J - wow; do | feel lucky.
Thanks for listening; stay safe.

"September”

"God Save The Queen"
"Smoko”

"Chaise Longue"

"On A Night Like This"
"Hertz"

"good 4 u"

"Neat Neat Neat"

"New Rules"

"Give Him The Ball And A Yard Of Grass"
"Girls"

"Boys in the Better Land"
"Just Like Heaven"

"My Perfect Cousin”
"Sound Of Da Police"
"Police Truck"

"Toxic"

"I Fought The Law"
"Punk Rock Loser"
"Giorgio by Moroder"
"Skinny Love"

"Ever Fallen In Love"
"We Built This City"
"Suspect Device"
"Sheena Is a Punk Rocker"
"One"



