Well Do Ya Punk?

1	God Save September	03:17	Earth Wind & Fire	"September"
			Sex Pistols	"God Save The Queen"
2	I'm On Smoko On A Chaise Longue	02:37	The Chats	"Smoko"
			Wet Leg	"Chaise Longue"
3	On A Hertz Like This	02:36	Kylie Minogue	"On A Night Like This"
			Amyl and the Sniffers	"Hertz"
4	neat neat neat 4 u	03:03	Olivia Rodrigo	"good 4 u"
			The Damned	"Neat Neat Neat"
5	Give Him New Rules And A Yard Of Grass	03:26	Dua Lipa	"New Rules"
			The Sultans Of Ping FC	"Give Him The Ball And A Yard Of Grass"
6	Girls in the Better Land	04:26	Rita Ora	"Girls"
			Cardi B	
			Bebe Rexha	
			Charli XCX	
			Fontaines D.C.	"Boys in the Better Land"
7	Just Like My Cousin	02:35	The Cure	"Just Like Heaven"
			The Undertones	"My Perfect Cousin"
8	Sound Of Da Police Truck [Gibusnipu Reboot]	03:43	KRS-One	"Sound Of Da Police"
			Dead Kennedys	"Police Truck"
9	I Fought The Toxic Law	03:01	Britney Spears	"Toxic"
			The Clash	"I Fought The Law"
10	Daft Punk Rock Loser and The Giorgio Boys	04:09	Viagra Boys	"Punk Rock Loser"
			Daft Punk	"Giorgio by Moroder"
11	Ever Fallen In Skinny Love	02:40	Birdy	"Skinny Love"
			Buzzcocks	"Ever Fallen In Love"
12	We Built This Suspect Device	02:35	Starship	"We Built This City"
			Stiff Little Fingers	"Suspect Device"
13	One Is a Punk Rocker	04:35	Ramones	"Sheena Is a Punk Rocker"
			U2	"One"
	Produced, mixed & mastered by "ah!" - www.TheAlanHurley.com			
	For N & F & J - wow; do I feel lucky.			
	Thanks for listening; stay safe.			